
CCSC BIG 50 9/18/21 EVENT 2 -  25's, 50 Straight & Long Run

Squad State Shooter/ATA_Number Name YDG CAT 25's Trap 1 Trap 2 Totals Payout

1935335 HATTON MIKE 20.5 SUBVT x 23 24 47 53.00$       

2112955 BARKEY BRANDON 20.0 JR x 21 24 45 26.50$       

9603620 HARMS JERRY E 25.0 SV x 20 24 44 26.50$       

9400522 SHIGEMURA TINA 24.0 L2 x 22 23 45
0610060 ROBERTS RUSS 26.5 VT x 22 23 45
2118064 WANG JACK 20.5 x 23 22 45 26.50$       

2072890 HURST DANIEL 20.0 SUBVT x 23 22 45 26.50$       

0214852 YURASEK NICK 19.0 VT x 21 22 43
1628032 ORME WAYNE 20.0 SV x 21 22 43
0816861 RUSCH GARY 24.0 SUBVT x 20 22 42
9401346 ATKIN JOE 23.5 VT x 20 21 41
1859018 ONEILL PAT 19.0 SUBVT x 22 20 42
5206475 TALBOT DANNY 26.0 SV x 21 20 41
2118611 PETROVIC WALTER 20.0 SV x 18 20 38
1930989 SANTELLAN AUSTIN 19.0 SJ x 22 19 41
1515470 JOHNSON GARY 23.0 SV x 20 17 37

16 Entries First 25 - $80
Second 25 - $80

Progressive 50 Straight - Starting Pot - $230 - No Winner - 15 Entries - New pot $260

Long Run - 17 Entries - Winner - Austin Santella with an 17 - $34

Squad State Shooter/ATA_Number Name YDG CAT Long Payout
1930989 SANTELLAN AUSTIN 19.0 SJ 17 34.00$  
1935335 HATTON MIKE 20.5 SUBVT 16
0610060 ROBERTS RUSS 26.5 VT 12
2118611 PETROVIC WALTER 20.0 SV 8
1859018 ONEILL PAT 19.0 SUBVT 7
1628032 ORME WAYNE 20.0 SV 7
9501151 DEL FANTE ANTHONY 25.0 SV 6
0214852 YURASEK NICK 19.0 VT 5
5206475 TALBOT DANNY 26.0 SV 3
2072890 HURST DANIEL 20.0 SUBVT 3
1933174 CLAWSON ROBERT 22.5 SV 3
9401346 ATKIN JOE 23.5 VT 2
9603620 HARMS JERRY E 25.0 SV 2
2118064 WANG JACK 20.5 2
0816861 RUSCH GARY 24.0 SUBVT 1
9400522 SHIGEMURA TINA 24.0 L2 0
2112955 BARKEY BRANDON 20.0 JR 0


